
AWSOM Co-op Employers Summer 2016

Company Contact Name Email Address City ProvinceP/C Phone Ext

Centre for Alternative 

Wastewater Treatment, 

Fleming College Jennifer Paul jenn.paul@flemingcollege.ca 200 Albert St S Lindsay ON K9V5E6 705.324.9144 3068

Cobourg Water Pollution 

Control Plant Bill Peeples bpeeples@cobourg.ca 420 King St W Cobourg ON K9A2N7 905.372.7332

Latem Industries Robert Lawton hr@latem.com 90 Struck Court Cambridge ON N1R8L2

519.740.0292; 

888.664.9998

Municipality of Strathroy-

Caradoc Mark Harris mharris@strathroy-caradoc.ca 351 Francis St Strathroy ON 519.245.2010 824

Ontario Clean Water 

Agency Anthony Danis adanis@ocwa.com Box 549 Kirkland Lake ON P2N2J5

705.567.3955; 

705.568.7392

Ontario Clean Water 

Agency Lorenjo Marsiglia lmarsiglia@ocwa.ca 1300 Lakeshore Rd E Mississauga ON L5J1J9 905.271.6389

Ontario Clean Water 

Agency Blair Tully btully@ocwa.com 43665 Dexter Line Port Stanley ON N0L2L0 519.782.3101

Ontario Clean Water 

Agency Sam Sianas ssianas@ocwa.com 120 Dale St Paris ON N3T0B2 519.319.2233

Ontario Clean Water 

Agency Jeremy Manning jmanning@ocwa.com 123 East St S Bobcaygeon ON K0M1A0 705.738.9734

Ontario Clean Water 

Agency, Sheridan Centre Sageeta Chopra schopra@ocwa.com 2225 Erin Mills Pkwy Mississauga ON L5K1T9 905.491.3030

Peel Region Public Works 

Wastewater Division Roberto DiAntonio

roberto.diantonio@peelregion.

com 3515 Wolfedale Rd Mississauga ON L5C1V8 416.729.9506

Region of Durham Jeff Murray jeff.murray@durham.ca 901 McKay Rd Pickering ON L1W3A3 905.686.2002

Town of Orangeville Scott Orton sorton@orangeville.ca 500 C-Line Orangeville ON 519.941.0440


